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AS 4055.661
Hydraulic tension screw
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AS 4055.661 - Hydraulic tension screw

Accessories for hole punches. Required as a connecting part between the die and the stamp. For

operation via hydraulic punch

Features

Model No.

Product description

Supply includes
Note

Hydraulic tension screw @

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Product description

© Rittal 2026

AS 4055.661

Accessories for hole punches. Required as a connecting part
between the die and stamp.

Adaptor for hydraulics
For operation via hydraulic punch

9.5 mm
179 mm

1 pc(s).
0.094 kg
0.107 kg
73181900
EC002690
EC002690
21049046

Hydraulic screw @ /L 9,5/19 mm



