

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AS 4055.661

Hydraulic tension screw

State: 23/01/2026 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



AS 4055.661 - Hydraulic tension screw

Accessories for hole punches. Required as a connecting part between the die and the stamp. For operation via hydraulic punch

Features

Model No.	AS 4055.661
Product description	Accessories for hole punches. Required as a connecting part between the die and stamp.
Supply includes	Adaptor for hydraulics
Note	For operation via hydraulic punch
Hydraulic tension screw Ø	9.5 mm 19 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.094
Gross weight	0.107
Customs tariff number	73181900
EAN	4028177808966
ETIM 9	EC002690
ETIM 8	EC002690
ECLASS 8.0	21049046